

Abstract of cost.	
Measurement	Rate
Name of work. — Construction of	
MH 658 Road from Tapoban Rasgir	
Road to phirozpur in Mohara block	
Agency: — A.S. Kumar	
Agreement No. — 285BD/2019-2020	
Date of start: — 3.9.2019	
Date of completion: — 2.6.2020.	
(i) Const. of 600mm H.P. culvert.	
(i) E/W in excavation in foundation	
vide T.M.B.P - (U)	= 19.58 m ³
@ 285.71/m ³	Rs 5597.20
(ii) P/V P.C.C. (M-10) in foundation	
vide T.M.B.P - (U)	= 1.45 m ³

Continuation
 @ 4912.14/m³ 7123 = w

$$\angle 12720 = 0$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(III) PIV P.C.C. (M-15) in foundation					
vide T.M.B. P- (1) = 8.41 m ³					
				@ 4870.48/m ³	4096120
(IV) PIV P.C.C. (M-15) in S/S					
vide T.M.B. P- (1) = 3.45 m ³					
				@ 5081.06/m ³	1753020
(V) PIV NP3 Hume pipe					
vide T.M.B. P- (1) = 7.5 m					
				@ 1512.33/m	1134200
(VI) Laying bedding in wall					
vide T.M.B. P- (2) = 2.49 m ³					
				@ 628.83/m ³	156620
(VII) Filling in foundation trenches					
vide T.M.B. P- (2) = 4.10 m ³					
				@ 628.83/m ³	257820
(2) (i) Const. of bench mark					
vide T.M.B. P- (2) = .508 km					
				@ 6237.06/km	321820
(ii) Const. of Reference pillar					
.508 km				@ 8084.31/km	413720
(3) clearing and Graveling					
vide T.M.B. P- (2) = 0.15 Hect.					
				@ 49739.47/Hect	746120

Continuation

10155320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) construction of sub grade					
vide T.M.B. P-2) = 360 m ³					
@ 196.00/m ³					70560.00
(5) P/V Granular sub base					
vide T.M.B. P-3) = 194.47 m ³					
@ 1662.48/m ³					323302.20
(6) P/V W.B-M Grade III					
vide T.M.B. P-4) = 1416.58 m ³					
@ 2539.45/m ³					372232.20
(7) construction of unreinforced pavement					
vide T.M.B. P-5) = 312.70 m ³					
@ 6876.55/m ³					213462.20
(8) providing of S.P. Reinforced concrete					
vide T.M.B. P-6) = 904 MT.					
@ 77322.48/MT					69899.20
(9) P/V R.C.C. (M-20) in drains					
vide T.M.B. P-7) = 27.0 m ³					
@ 5781.72/MT					156106.20
(10) laying brick border					
vide T.M.B. P-8) = 43.25 m ³					
@ 507.31/m ³					21941.20
(11) Road Marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic					
vide T.M.B. P-9) = 101.60 m ²					
@ 868.00/m ²					88189.20

Continuation

@ 868.00/m² 88189.20

333844.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P.V. Information + Citizen + Main-fence board					
vide T.M.B. P-6) = 3 Nos.					
					Rs 11463.40/each Rs 3439020
(13) ordinary K.M. = 2 Nos.					
					Rs 2190.34/each Rs 438020
(14) 200 mm Stoneputt - 2 Nos.					
					Rs 626.05/each Rs 125220
(15) 600 mm circular - 4 Nos.					
					Rs 5408.52/each Rs 2163420
(16) 600 mm equilateral - 4 Nos.					

					Rs 3912.18/each Rs 1564920
(17) 600x450 mm Rectangular - 2 Nos.					Rs 4606.19/each Rs 921220
(18) const. of embankment - with 8 Nos.					
vide T.M.B. P-7)					
(1) 1000 M lead = 90 m ³					Rs 194.12/m ³ Rs 1765120
(2) 100 M lead = 210 m ³					Rs 184.74/m ³ Rs 3879520
					Rs 34814072
less 10% As per Agreement					Rs 3481412
					Rs 31332662
less Advance payment					Rs 5639882
					Rs 25692782

Continuation
 06/11/2021
 AE
 06/01/21
 S.E.